## **Contact Information:**

Pagan Community Council of Ohio PO Box 82089 Columbus, Oh 43202-0089

Email: pcco\_secretary@yahoo.com

Voicemail: 614-470-3281

Fax: 419-831-6454

http://www.thepcco.com/

The Following Companies Are Proud Sponsors Of The Pagan Community Council Of Ohio

Pagan Presence, Inc. www.paganpresence.com

Violet Flame Gifts www.violetflamegifts.com



## **Membership Benefits**

You will be sponsoring a family friendly organization that holds and sponsors family friendly events.

Become a member of an organization that has people of all walks from gay Christians to Pagans, Wiccans, Buddhists and many others paths too numerous to list.

Entry into PCCO-sponsored events at a discounted membership rate.

One child's admission free for PCCO-sponsored events (7-17 yrs of age).

The quarterly newsletter (The Community Echo).

Sabbat cards.

The ability to become a member of the PCCO staff.

Make your voice heard by voting in PCCO elections, every November.

You will be eligible to receive special discounts from PCCO sponsors as they are offered.

Your \$25.00 membership is tax deductable. The PCCO is a 501(c)3 organization.

## **PCCO Sponsor's Benefits**

- \$100.00 worth of advertising in our quarterly newsletter, The Community Echo and/or our festival programs.
- Your name, address, phone, hours, and a link to your website will be listed on our PCCO Sponsor page.
- Sponsors names will be listed inside the front cover of all our newsletters.
- At each of our events, a poster with our Sponsor's names will be hanging at our registration booth.
- A Certificate to hang in your booth/shop stating you are a PCCO Business Sponsor.
- 1-year membership in the PCCO (Regular membership terms apply).
- Sponsorship is still a low \$150 per year and tax deductible.

## In the past the PCCO has

- Sponsored community food drives.
- 2. Held special events related to men's mysteries and women's mysteries.
- 3. Held special events.

The PCCO festivals are always family friendly and include:

- 1. Special children's activities.
- 2. Guest presenter's covering many different topics of interest to many different paths.
- 3. Drum circles.
- 4. Community potluck meal.
- 5. A safe and secure family environment for you.
- Friendly, warm and caring people who want to get to know you.

Yes the Pagan Community Council of Ohio is made up of people just like you from all walks of life. Many are Pagan, however we are much more and welcome all.

Yes I Would Like To Become A Member Of The Pagan Community Council Of Ohio
Name:
Address:
City:
State: Zip:
Phone:
Email:
To Become A Sponsor Complete The Section Below –
Business Name:
Address:
City:
State: Zip:
Email:
Website:
Please contact Mary, PCCO Treasurer and Merchant Liaison, with questions about sponsorships at:
pcco treasurer@yahoo.com

Enclosed Is A [ ]Check [ ]Money Order	
For \$	
[ ]Membership \$ 25	
[ ]Sponsorship \$150	
Payable To: Pagan Community Council Of Ohio	
Please send completed form and payment to:	
Pagan Community Council of Ohio PO Box 82089 Columbus, Oh 43202-0089	
Contact Information:	
Email: pcco_secretary@yahoo.com	

Voicemail: 614-470-3281

Fax: 419-831-6454